
Coraopolis JOAD 2025
Jan 25-26, 2025

Coraopolis District Sportsmen's Assc

Statistics:
Total Archers: 135
Youth Compound High Score: 556 - Eli Francis - GoldNGrain
Youth Fixed Pins High Score: 559 - Alyssa Anderson - Crowfoot
Youth Recurve High Score: 538 - Alec Johnson - GoldNGrain

Merit Jumps:
McDonald - Jamie Evan - Black
NSSA - Aaron Evanuik - Red
McDonald - William Fotovich - Black
NSSA - Logan Hellman - Red
McDonald - Kinsley Jezowicz - Black
McDonald - Hadlee Kale - Blue
Coraopolis - Ava McClelland - Red
Crowfoot - Corrine Minerva - Red
NSSA - Paige Nock - Red
Coraopolis - Launa Powers - Blue
Coraopolis - Logan Powers - Blue

Raffle Winners:
Paul F. - G-N-G
Eric P. - Crowfoot 
Nancy A. - Falcon
Andrew W. - CDSA
Katjie R. - McDonald 



Coraopolis JOAD 2025 Age Class Scoring

Division: U10 Compound Women
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Lana Miller Black Coraopolis 140 142 282 1 5

Division: U13 Compound Women
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Maura McClelland Blue Coraopolis 230 224 454 4 18

Division: U13 Compound Men
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Holden Williams Red Gold N Grain 240 241 481 1 28
2 Sidney Trosky Blue Coraopolis 225 195 420 1 15
3 Bentlee Winslow Black Coraopolis 191 194 385 2 7
4 Eli Trosky Black Coraopolis 151 157 308 1 5

Division: U15 Compound Women
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Taylor Schmidt Yellow Gold N Grain 271 277 548 14 40
2 Tabitha Hydzik Red Coraopolis 253 243 496 3 28
3 Ava McClelland Blue Coraopolis 232 249 481 6 24
4 Gertrude Davis Red Coraopolis 213 216 429 1 11



Coraopolis JOAD 2025 Age Class Scoring

Division: U15 Compound Men
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Manthira Moorthy
Maharajan Yellow BVA 273 278 551 18 38

2 Jonah Miller Yellow Coraopolis 268 273 541 10 42
3 Levi Richards Yellow Gold N Grain 273 267 540 11 40
4 Alic Marks Yellow Gold N Grain 258 263 521 4 40
5 Parker Beam Yellow Chieftain 252 245 497 3 28
6 Russell Thomas Red Clairton 226 226 452 2 19

Division: U18 Compound Women
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Summer Pavlik Bronze Crowfoot 278 277 555 18 39
2 Reese Livingston Yellow Gold N Grain 275 273 548 11 46
2 Mayadevi Maharajan Yellow BVA 275 273 548 11 46
4 Lila Moresea Yellow Clairton 264 266 530 10 36
5 Julia Rae Jackson Yellow Crowfoot 264 264 528 7 35
6 Sydney Richards Red Gold N Grain 248 185 433 10 12
7 Madelyn McClelland Yellow Coraopolis 214 199 413 4 11
8 Kayla Combs Yellow Coraopolis 95 98 193 0 7



Coraopolis JOAD 2025 Age Class Scoring

Division: U18 Compound Men
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Eli Francis Yellow Gold N Grain 279 277 556 22 32
2 Andrew David Yellow Gold N Grain 277 277 554 8 42
3 Hunter Nuccetelli Yellow Crowfoot 270 271 541 12 39
4 Gryffyn Jones Yellow BVA 268 267 535 9 38
5 Matthew Yacoviello Yellow NSSA 266 264 530 12 32
6 Trey Moses Yellow Coraopolis 256 257 513 7 30
7 Taven Koprivnak Yellow Gold N Grain 262 244 506 3 34
8 Ivan Metro Yellow Gold N Grain 245 256 501 4 27
9 Benjamin Ward Blue Coraopolis 228 222 450 2 16

10 Nathan Lui Yellow NSSA 234 209 443 1 18

Division: U21 Compound Women
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Brooke Livingston Yellow Gold N Grain 272 266 538 9 41
2 Shelby Caliguri Yellow Clairton 266 265 531 6 42
3 Sydney Bagnell Yellow Clairton 263 253 516 8 29
4 Brianna Wojnar Yellow Clairton 256 244 500 7 24
5 Isabella Johnson Black Crowfoot 133 92 225 0 6

Division: U21 Compound Men
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Jerhyn Camillocci Yellow NSSA 274 253 527 12 34



Coraopolis JOAD 2025 Age Class Scoring

Division: U13 Fixed Pins Women
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Reba Rumbaugh Blue McDonald 230 237 467 8 15
2 Hadlee Kale Black McDonald 218 182 400 6 11
3 Kinsley Jezowicz White McDonald 187 179 366 4 8
4 Leah Mihalic Black McDonald 168 177 345 0 3
5 Cora Jackson Black NSSA 180 156 336 8 6
6 Hadley Morton Black McDonald 118 140 258 2 3

7 Adira Dasgupta-
Mondal Black Clairton 137 97 234 0 3

8 Aubrie Keelty White Falcon 127 84 211 2 0
9 Gabby Benney White McDonald 99 104 203 0 2

10 Kamryn Jezowicz White McDonald 91 81 172 0 2

Division: U13 Fixed Pins Men
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Max Sturrm Black NSSA 191 174 365 3 5
2 Travis Jarrup Blue McDonald 152 210 362 4 8
3 Gunner Teagarden Blue McDonald 171 185 356 0 12
4 Easton Buck Black McDonald 156 174 330 3 6
5 Christian Kaiser Black McDonald 166 161 327 2 3
6 Callan Weletz Blue NSSA 117 178 295 2 5
7 Jacob Jackson Black NSSA 149 140 289 3 4
8 William Fotovich White McDonald 126 163 289 0 4



Coraopolis JOAD 2025 Age Class Scoring

Division: U15 Fixed Pins Women
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Madilynn Pinch Red Gold N Grain 237 229 466 8 16
2 McKenna Morton Yellow McDonald 227 228 455 4 19
3 Launa Powers Black Coraopolis 233 186 419 8 9
4 Eliana Pacaldo Blue Crowfoot 204 175 379 1 13
5 Isabella Jackson Black NSSA 142 115 257 0 5

Division: U15 Fixed Pins Men
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Aiden Kramer Yellow Clairton 268 267 535 25 16
2 Keagan Keelty Yellow Falcon 251 249 500 10 26
3 Logan Hellman Blue NSSA 242 253 495 11 17
4 Jaden Weckerly Red Falcon 235 247 482 10 13

5 Arhan Dasgupta-
Mondal Red Clairton 232 235 467 8 13

6 Raymond Lutz Yellow Crowfoot 231 223 454 10 11
7 James Marcinizyn Blue Crowfoot 212 229 441 6 11
8 Cash Aiello Blue Clairton 167 167 334 1 2
9 Tucker Vargo Black Crowfoot 122 149 271 1 5



Coraopolis JOAD 2025 Age Class Scoring

Division: U18 Fixed Pins Women
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Alyssa Anderson Yellow Crowfoot 279 280 559 31 20
2 Olivia Hinkson Yellow Crowfoot 258 255 513 15 20
3 Nikki Sicchitano Red Falcon 244 250 494 6 17
4 Teresa Fotovich Yellow McDonald 231 242 473 5 17
5 Madison Godfrey Red McDonald 232 231 463 5 21
6 Mina Jakub Blue Clairton 210 208 418 3 8
7 Patiance Nugent Blue Falcon 199 182 381 4 12
8 Alexis Simmons Black Falcon 113 165 278 4 2

Division: U18 Fixed Pins Men
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Easton Lovich Yellow NSSA 276 264 540 23 23
2 Corbin Cameron Yellow Falcon 263 270 533 16 26
3 Adyn Clemens Yellow Crowfoot 248 264 512 14 17
4 Leon Gambetta Red Crowfoot 248 228 476 9 13
5 Max Tame Red NSSA 242 231 473 9 14
6 Micah Kingsbury Red Crowfoot 233 239 472 8 11
7 Logan Powers Black Coraopolis 242 227 469 10 10
8 Aaron Evanuik Blue NSSA 220 244 464 13 13
9 Liam Evan Blue McDonald 188 209 397 5 7

10 Austin Demek Yellow NSSA 231 160 391 8 13
11 Advait Chellaboina Black Falcon 173 152 325 3 4



Coraopolis JOAD 2025 Age Class Scoring

Division: U21 Fixed Pins Women
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Katie Adreon Yellow Falcon 257 262 519 12 24
2 Bridget Beck Red Chieftain 238 227 465 1 17
3 Anna Yerkey Red McDonald 231 213 444 5 11

Division: U21 Fixed Pins Men
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Joshua Horvath Red NSSA 189 158 347 7 10

Division: U13 Recurve Women
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Milena Stein Blue Crowfoot 249 247 496 6 27
2 Paige Nock Blue NSSA 257 232 489 5 23
3 Abigail Candanedo Blue Falcon 168 138 306 2 5
4 Sarah Tobin Black Falcon 105 131 236 0 1
5 Madison Lee Black Falcon 61 119 180 0 3
6 Emily Ipson White Falcon 40 111 151 2 1



Coraopolis JOAD 2025 Age Class Scoring

Division: U13 Recurve Men
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Michael Minn Blue Falcon 194 156 350 1 4
2 Declan Moutz Black Crowfoot 156 180 336 3 5
3 Landon Sprague Black Falcon 150 144 294 3 4
4 Jamie Evan White McDonald 127 160 287 1 3
5 Dominic Haley Black Crowfoot 131 117 248 1 6

Division: U15 Recurve Women
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Corrine Minerva Blue Crowfoot 258 252 510 9 30
2 Anna Evan Blue McDonald 209 228 437 3 12
3 Khloe Candanedo Red Falcon 232 201 433 3 14
4 Anna McCullough Blue Gold N Grain 196 202 398 1 8
5 Kylee Schneider Red McDonald 180 200 380 3 9
6 Sophia Lee Blue Falcon 194 175 369 2 14
7 Clover White Black Falcon 119 128 247 1 2

Division: U15 Recurve Men
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Alec Johnson Silver Gold N Grain 262 276 538 18 29
2 Monty Minn Red Falcon 245 256 501 13 16
3 Andrew Schaub Blue BVA 208 238 446 5 19
4 Jaxson Leeper Blue NSSA 177 203 380 4 8
5 Sean Pajak Blue Falcon 152 183 335 2 5



Coraopolis JOAD 2025 Age Class Scoring

Division: U18 Recurve Women
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Sabrina Stein Yellow Crowfoot 235 251 486 14 13
2 Valentina Stein Yellow Crowfoot 249 233 482 11 10
3 Arabella Martin Red NSSA 230 226 456 9 14
4 Audrey Evan Blue McDonald 200 169 369 5 6
5 Hannah Wolfley Blue Coraopolis 192 167 359 4 8
6 Caitlyn Garvin Blue NSSA 152 184 336 1 1
7 Daphne Evans Black Crowfoot 143 157 300 3 6
8 Emma Monacelli White McDonald 126 136 262 0 1

Division: U18 Recurve Men
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Jack Burkett Yellow Gold N Grain 250 238 488 12 21
2 Neil Pore Red NSSA 188 222 410 5 10
3 Shane Clawson Red Crowfoot 206 203 409 3 9
4 Cody Nock Red NSSA 176 192 368 0 12
5 Levi Leeper Blue NSSA 128 198 326 3 8

Division: U21 Recurve Men
Rank Name Merit Club Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s

1 Caleb Muckle Red NSSA 215 241 456 5 13
2 Thomas Tobin Blue Falcon 203 219 422 3 13
3 Scott Best Red Crowfoot 213 206 419 1 14
4 Ian Hills Blue Falcon 182 161 343 2 9



Coraopolis JOAD 2025 Merit Class Scoring

Merit Class: Compound Black Women --- Next Merit Score:200
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Lana Miller Coraopolis U10 F 140 142 282 1 5
2 Isabella Johnson Crowfoot U21 F 133 92 225 0 6

Merit Class: Compound Blue Women --- Next Merit Score:240
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Ava McClelland Coraopolis U15 F 232 249 481 6 24 Jump To Red
2 Maura McClelland Coraopolis U13 F 230 224 454 4 18

Merit Class: Compound Red Women --- Next Merit Score:260
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Tabitha Hydzik Coraopolis U15 F 253 243 496 3 28
2 Sydney Richards Gold N Grain U18 F 248 185 433 10 12
3 Gertrude Davis Coraopolis U15 F 213 216 429 1 11



Coraopolis JOAD 2025 Merit Class Scoring

Merit Class: Compound Yellow Women --- Next Merit Score:288
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Taylor Schmidt Gold N Grain U15 F 271 277 548 14 40
2 Reese Livingston Gold N Grain U18 F 275 273 548 11 46
2 Mayadevi Maharajan BVA U18 F 275 273 548 11 46
4 Brooke Livingston Gold N Grain U21 F 272 266 538 9 41
5 Shelby Caliguri Clairton U21 F 266 265 531 6 42
6 Lila Moresea Clairton U18 F 264 266 530 10 36
7 Julia Rae Jackson Crowfoot U18 F 264 264 528 7 35
8 Sydney Bagnell Clairton U21 F 263 253 516 8 29
9 Brianna Wojnar Clairton U21 F 256 244 500 7 24

10 Madelyn McClelland Coraopolis U18 F 214 199 413 4 11
11 Kayla Combs Coraopolis U18 F 95 98 193 0 7

Merit Class: Compound Bronze Olympian Women --- Next Merit Score:292
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Summer Pavlik Crowfoot U18 F 278 277 555 18 39

Merit Class: Compound Black Men --- Next Merit Score:200
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Bentlee Winslow Coraopolis U13 M 191 194 385 2 7
2 Eli Trosky Coraopolis U13 M 151 157 308 1 5



Coraopolis JOAD 2025 Merit Class Scoring

Merit Class: Compound Blue Men --- Next Merit Score:240
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Benjamin Ward Coraopolis U18 M 228 222 450 2 16
2 Sidney Trosky Coraopolis U13 M 225 195 420 1 15

Merit Class: Compound Red Men --- Next Merit Score:260
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Holden Williams Gold N Grain U13 M 240 241 481 1 28
2 Russell Thomas Clairton U15 M 226 226 452 2 19



Coraopolis JOAD 2025 Merit Class Scoring

Merit Class: Compound Yellow Men --- Next Merit Score:288
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Eli Francis Gold N Grain U18 M 279 277 556 22 32
2 Andrew David Gold N Grain U18 M 277 277 554 8 42

3 Manthira Moorthy
Maharajan BVA U15 M 273 278 551 18 38

4 Hunter Nuccetelli Crowfoot U18 M 270 271 541 12 39
5 Jonah Miller Coraopolis U15 M 268 273 541 10 42
6 Levi Richards Gold N Grain U15 M 273 267 540 11 40
7 Gryffyn Jones BVA U18 M 268 267 535 9 38
8 Matthew Yacoviello NSSA U18 M 266 264 530 12 32
9 Jerhyn Camillocci NSSA U21 M 274 253 527 12 34

10 Alic Marks Gold N Grain U15 M 258 263 521 4 40
11 Trey Moses Coraopolis U18 M 256 257 513 7 30
12 Taven Koprivnak Gold N Grain U18 M 262 244 506 3 34
13 Ivan Metro Gold N Grain U18 M 245 256 501 4 27
14 Parker Beam Chieftain U15 M 252 245 497 3 28
15 Nathan Lui NSSA U18 M 234 209 443 1 18

Merit Class: Fixed Pins White Women --- Next Merit Score:150
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Kinsley Jezowicz McDonald U13 F 187 179 366 4 8 Jump To Black
2 Aubrie Keelty Falcon U13 F 127 84 211 2 0
3 Gabby Benney McDonald U13 F 99 104 203 0 2
4 Kamryn Jezowicz McDonald U13 F 91 81 172 0 2



Coraopolis JOAD 2025 Merit Class Scoring

Merit Class: Fixed Pins Black Women --- Next Merit Score:200
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Launa Powers Coraopolis U15 F 233 186 419 8 9 Jump To Blue
2 Hadlee Kale McDonald U13 F 218 182 400 6 11 Jump To Blue
3 Leah Mihalic McDonald U13 F 168 177 345 0 3
4 Cora Jackson NSSA U13 F 180 156 336 8 6
5 Alexis Simmons Falcon U18 F 113 165 278 4 2
6 Hadley Morton McDonald U13 F 118 140 258 2 3
7 Isabella Jackson NSSA U15 F 142 115 257 0 5
8 Adira Dasgupta-Mondal Clairton U13 F 137 97 234 0 3

Merit Class: Fixed Pins Blue Women --- Next Merit Score:240
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Reba Rumbaugh McDonald U13 F 230 237 467 8 15
2 Mina Jakub Clairton U18 F 210 208 418 3 8
3 Patiance Nugent Falcon U18 F 199 182 381 4 12
4 Eliana Pacaldo Crowfoot U15 F 204 175 379 1 13

Merit Class: Fixed Pins Red Women --- Next Merit Score:260
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Nikki Sicchitano Falcon U18 F 244 250 494 6 17
2 Madilynn Pinch Gold N Grain U15 F 237 229 466 8 16
3 Bridget Beck Chieftain U21 F 238 227 465 1 17
4 Madison Godfrey McDonald U18 F 232 231 463 5 21
5 Anna Yerkey McDonald U21 F 231 213 444 5 11



Coraopolis JOAD 2025 Merit Class Scoring

Merit Class: Fixed Pins Yellow Women --- Next Merit Score:288
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Alyssa Anderson Crowfoot U18 F 279 280 559 31 20
2 Katie Adreon Falcon U21 F 257 262 519 12 24
3 Olivia Hinkson Crowfoot U18 F 258 255 513 15 20
4 Teresa Fotovich McDonald U18 F 231 242 473 5 17
5 McKenna Morton McDonald U15 F 227 228 455 4 19

Merit Class: Fixed Pins White Men --- Next Merit Score:150
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 William Fotovich McDonald U13 M 126 163 289 0 4 Jump To Black

Merit Class: Fixed Pins Black Men --- Next Merit Score:200
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Logan Powers Coraopolis U18 M 242 227 469 10 10 Jump To Blue
2 Max Sturrm NSSA U13 M 191 174 365 3 5
3 Easton Buck McDonald U13 M 156 174 330 3 6
4 Christian Kaiser McDonald U13 M 166 161 327 2 3
5 Advait Chellaboina Falcon U18 M 173 152 325 3 4
6 Jacob Jackson NSSA U13 M 149 140 289 3 4
7 Tucker Vargo Crowfoot U15 M 122 149 271 1 5



Coraopolis JOAD 2025 Merit Class Scoring

Merit Class: Fixed Pins Blue Men --- Next Merit Score:240
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Logan Hellman NSSA U15 M 242 253 495 11 17 Jump To Red
2 Aaron Evanuik NSSA U18 M 220 244 464 13 13 Jump To Red
3 James Marcinizyn Crowfoot U15 M 212 229 441 6 11
4 Liam Evan McDonald U18 M 188 209 397 5 7
5 Travis Jarrup McDonald U13 M 152 210 362 4 8
6 Gunner Teagarden McDonald U13 M 171 185 356 0 12
7 Cash Aiello Clairton U15 M 167 167 334 1 2
8 Callan Weletz NSSA U13 M 117 178 295 2 5

Merit Class: Fixed Pins Red Men --- Next Merit Score:260
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Jaden Weckerly Falcon U15 M 235 247 482 10 13
2 Leon Gambetta Crowfoot U18 M 248 228 476 9 13
3 Max Tame NSSA U18 M 242 231 473 9 14
4 Micah Kingsbury Crowfoot U18 M 233 239 472 8 11
5 Arhan Dasgupta-Mondal Clairton U15 M 232 235 467 8 13
6 Joshua Horvath NSSA U21 M 189 158 347 7 10



Coraopolis JOAD 2025 Merit Class Scoring

Merit Class: Fixed Pins Yellow Men --- Next Merit Score:288
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Easton Lovich NSSA U18 M 276 264 540 23 23
2 Aiden Kramer Clairton U15 M 268 267 535 25 16
3 Corbin Cameron Falcon U18 M 263 270 533 16 26
4 Adyn Clemens Crowfoot U18 M 248 264 512 14 17
5 Keagan Keelty Falcon U15 M 251 249 500 10 26
6 Raymond Lutz Crowfoot U15 M 231 223 454 10 11
7 Austin Demek NSSA U18 M 231 160 391 8 13

Merit Class: Recurve 60cm White Women --- Next Merit Score:150
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Emily Ipson Falcon U13 F 40 111 151 2 1

Merit Class: Recurve White Women --- Next Merit Score:150
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Emma Monacelli McDonald U18 F 126 136 262 0 1

Merit Class: Recurve 60cm Black Women --- Next Merit Score:200
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Clover White Falcon U15 F 119 128 247 1 2
2 Sarah Tobin Falcon U13 F 105 131 236 0 1
3 Madison Lee Falcon U13 F 61 119 180 0 3



Coraopolis JOAD 2025 Merit Class Scoring

Merit Class: Recurve Black Women --- Next Merit Score:190
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Daphne Evans Crowfoot U18 F 143 157 300 3 6

Merit Class: Recurve 60cm Blue Women --- Next Merit Score:250
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Corrine Minerva Crowfoot U15 F 258 252 510 9 30 Jump To Red
2 Milena Stein Crowfoot U13 F 249 247 496 6 27
3 Paige Nock NSSA U13 F 257 232 489 5 23 Jump To Red
4 Anna Evan McDonald U15 F 209 228 437 3 12
5 Anna McCullough Gold N Grain U15 F 196 202 398 1 8
6 Sophia Lee Falcon U15 F 194 175 369 2 14
7 Abigail Candanedo Falcon U13 F 168 138 306 2 5

Merit Class: Recurve Blue Women --- Next Merit Score:240
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Audrey Evan McDonald U18 F 200 169 369 5 6
2 Hannah Wolfley Coraopolis U18 F 192 167 359 4 8
3 Caitlyn Garvin NSSA U18 F 152 184 336 1 1

Merit Class: Recurve 60cm Red Women --- Next Merit Score:270
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Khloe Candanedo Falcon U15 F 232 201 433 3 14
2 Kylee Schneider McDonald U15 F 180 200 380 3 9



Coraopolis JOAD 2025 Merit Class Scoring

Merit Class: Recurve Red Women --- Next Merit Score:260
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Arabella Martin NSSA U18 F 230 226 456 9 14

Merit Class: Recurve Yellow Women --- Next Merit Score:280
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Sabrina Stein Crowfoot U18 F 235 251 486 14 13
2 Valentina Stein Crowfoot U18 F 249 233 482 11 10

Merit Class: Recurve 60cm White Men --- Next Merit Score:150
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Jamie Evan McDonald U13 M 127 160 287 1 3 Jump To Black

Merit Class: Recurve 60cm Black Men --- Next Merit Score:200
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Declan Moutz Crowfoot U13 M 156 180 336 3 5
2 Landon Sprague Falcon U13 M 150 144 294 3 4
3 Dominic Haley Crowfoot U13 M 131 117 248 1 6

Merit Class: Recurve 60cm Blue Men --- Next Merit Score:250
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Andrew Schaub BVA U15 M 208 238 446 5 19
2 Jaxson Leeper NSSA U15 M 177 203 380 4 8
3 Michael Minn Falcon U13 M 194 156 350 1 4
4 Sean Pajak Falcon U15 M 152 183 335 2 5



Coraopolis JOAD 2025 Merit Class Scoring

Merit Class: Recurve Blue Men --- Next Merit Score:240
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Thomas Tobin Falcon U21 M 203 219 422 3 13
2 Ian Hills Falcon U21 M 182 161 343 2 9
3 Levi Leeper NSSA U18 M 128 198 326 3 8

Merit Class: Recurve 60cm Red Men --- Next Merit Score:270
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Monty Minn Falcon U15 M 245 256 501 13 16

Merit Class: Recurve Red Men --- Next Merit Score:260
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Caleb Muckle NSSA U21 M 215 241 456 5 13
2 Scott Best Crowfoot U21 M 213 206 419 1 14
3 Neil Pore NSSA U18 M 188 222 410 5 10
4 Shane Clawson Crowfoot U18 M 206 203 409 3 9
5 Cody Nock NSSA U18 M 176 192 368 0 12

Merit Class: Recurve Yellow Men --- Next Merit Score:280
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Jack Burkett Gold N Grain U18 M 250 238 488 12 21

Merit Class: Recurve 60cm Silver Olympian Men --- Next Merit Score:295
Rank Name Club Age Class Gen Half 1 Half 2 Total 10s 9s Merit Jumps

1 Alec Johnson Gold N Grain U15 M 262 276 538 18 29


